
October 2018 Class

Attendees

8x8 Jodi Gieg National Channel Director jgieg@8x8.com

Aruba - A Hewlett  

Packard Enterprise Co.
Mary Hagerson

Director, HPE Aruba WW Channels, Partner 
Operations

mary.hagerson@hpe.com

Aruba - A Hewlett 
Packard Enterprise Co.

Venkatesh Manavalan Program Manager, HPE Aruba WW Channels venkatesh@hpe.com

Brother David Fisher
Senior Manager, Partnerships & Developer 
Programs, B2B Channel Development 

David.Fisher@brother.com  

Cisco Joelle Kim Business Development Manager joelkim@cisco.com

Cisco Chris Engler Global Program Lead cengler@cisco.com

Citrix Hao Le Sr. Manager, WW Partner Communications hao.le@citrix.com

Citrix Danielle Jennings Sr. Worldwide Channel Enablement Manager Danielle.jennings@citrix.com

Dell EMC Jeffrey Maes Global Channel MDF Field Strategy & Insights Jeffrey.Maes@dell.com 

Fortinet Anthony Jones Director- Inside Sales & Enablement, Americas ajones@fortinet.com

Fortinet Sheri Stuckey Channel Marketing Manager sstuckey@fortinet.com>

Fortinet Deanna Brownley Sr. Channel Marketing Manager dbrownley@fortinet.com

HPE Nancy Pierce Sr. Manager Global HPE Partner Ready Program nancy.pierce@hpe.com

HPE Evan Martin WW EG Sales Program Manager evan.martin@hpe.com

Infoblox Sandy Janes Director - Global Partner Programs & Operations sjanes@infoblox.com

Informatica Benny Du Manager, Global Partner/Channel Programs bennydu@informatica.com 

Intel Kimberly Carlton Sales Development Director Kimberly.m.carlton@intel.com

NGINX Cassandra LaBouff Director, Partner Marketing & Programs cassandra.labouff@nginx.com 

PTC Stephanie Moncayo Channel Marketing Manager smoncayo@ptc.com 

PTC Zach St. Amand Worldwide Partner Operations zstamand@ptc.com 

Qlik Molly Nedom Head of Global Partner Marketing Molly.Nedom@qlik.com

RedSeal Kiki Brown Director, Global Partner Programs kbrown@redseal.net

Riverbed Manuela Mercandelli Global Lead Partners Program Manuela.mercandelli@riverbed.com

Shoptech Software Greg Tracey Regional Sales Manager gtracey@shoptech.com 

SonicWall Loren Wiege
Director of Sales Enablement & SecureFirst
Operations

lwiege@sonicwall.com
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